DIRECT CURRENT RELAYHFE85P-150
Features
● Ceramic brazing sealed technology guarantees no risk of arc
      leaking and ensures no fire or explosion.
● Filled with gas ( mostly hydrogen) to effectively prevent the
     oxidation burnt; the contact resistance is low and stable, and
     contact part  can meet IP67 protection level.
● Carrying current 150A continuously at  85°C.

auxiliary contacts
Notes:The above values are the initial values measured at room temperature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type
Application
Contact rating
Load voltage
Coil voltage
Contact arrangement
Aux. contact arrangement
Coil terminal structure
Load terminal structure
Coil power
Coil characteristic
Special code1)
Notes: 1) The customer special requirement express as special code after evaluating by Hongfa.
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS,MOUNTING HOLE, TERMINAL ARRANGEMENT Unit: mm
Outline Dimensions
XXX: Customer special requirement      Nil: Standard
P: PV and energy storage
150:  150A
Nil: 450 VDC 750: 750 VDC 1000:1000 VDC
12: 12 VDC     24: 24 VDC
H: 1 Form A
A: 1 Form A
5:  Screw terminal female
5:  Single coil with PWM
P:  Energy-saving type
L: Lead wire
/1000- A L 5 (XXX)-5PP 12--150
2x
39